06 September 2018

NTSU
B-R-0-K-E-R- -8

Co Reg No: 2012/089626/07 « FSP: 44159

We hereby confirm Goods In Transit as set out below. Cover subject to Policy Terms and

Conditions.

POLICY NAME

INCEPTION DATE

RENEWAL DATE

POLICY NUMBER

INSURER

COVER

CARGO

EXCLUDED CARGO

LOAD LIMIT

CONVEYANCE

LOAD LIMIT

CONVEYANCE

African Transport Solutions (JJ Helderberg Investments cc t/as)
01 July 2015

01 September 2019

HCV/466315

ONE INSURANCE UNDERWRITING MANAGERS (PTY) LTD

All Risks

General Goods, Including Tinned Fish, Tyres, Alcohol, Cables lined with
Copper, Sim Cards / Prepaid Phone Cards, Laser Logistics Loads

Commodities that are not insured unless listed above,

Antiques or anfiquities of any description, artwork, ammunition,
explosives, fireworks, bank and treasury notes, bullion, cash, fravellers
cheques, cameras, cellular phones and accessories, pre-paid phones
and accessories, pre-paid phone card, computers and memory
systems, cobalt, copper in any form, copper cable, non-ferrous metals,
gold orsilver articles, jewellery, watches, furs, models, moulds, patterns,
plans, deeds, design, documents of any description, securities, specie,
stamps, tickets, cigarettes and tobacco products other than raw
tobacco, liquor, tyres, tinned fish.

R 2,000,000.00 in respect of GRW Loads
ANY SPECIFIED VEHICLE ON THE POLICY IS COVERED IRO GRW LOADS
R 500,000.00

CFM46261  CFMI19042 CFM12502 CFM22533 CFM57410
CFM67198

P.0. Box 3457 Somerset West 7130 / 7 Audas Street Somerset West 7130 / t: 0218511603 f: 021 8511613

Managing Director: C D Koch (B. Econ) Hons / Vat No: 4730 266 055



LOAD LIMIT

CONVEYANCE

TERRITORIAL LIMITS

DRIVER FIDELITY

SASRIA COVER

POLICY IS ACTIVE AND PREMIUMS PAYABLE MONTHLY.

B

R -0

NTS

E - R

Co Reg No: 2012/089626/07 « FSP: 44159

R1,500,000.00

CFM26258
CFM29826
CFM26536
CFM28094
CFM28140
CFM47036
CFM58397

Republic of South Africa and Namibia.

Included

Included

Trust you find the above in order.

Kind Regards

Gail Hendricks

CFM57647
CFMé67255
CFM26624
CFM15741
CFM60276
CFM69793
CFM41782

CFM23913
CFM58614
CFM23346
CFM18583
CFM47404
CFM68130
CFM58389

S

CFM54379
CFM11640
CFM22545
CFM73455
CFM47690
CFM40129
CFM55963

CFM26381
CFM26216
CFM32485
CFM22871
CFM39160
CFM39025
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