

Co Reg No: 2012/089626/07 • FSP: 44159

06 September 2018

We hereby confirm Goods In Transit as set out below. Cover subject to Policy Terms and Conditions.

POLICY NAME African Transport Solutions (JJ Helderberg Investments cc t/as)

INCEPTION DATE 01 July 2015

RENEWAL DATE 01 September 2019

POLICY NUMBER HCV/466315

INSURER ONE INSURANCE UNDERWRITING MANAGERS (PTY) LTD

COVER All Risks

CARGO General Goods, Including Tinned Fish, Tyres, Alcohol, Cables lined with

Copper, Sim Cards / Prepaid Phone Cards, Laser Logistics Loads

EXCLUDED CARGO Commodities that are not insured unless listed above,

Antiques or antiquities of any description, artwork, ammunition, explosives, fireworks, bank and treasury notes, bullion, cash, travellers cheques, cameras, cellular phones and accessories, pre-paid phones and accessories, pre-paid phone card, computers and memory systems, cobalt, copper in any form, copper cable, non-ferrous metals, gold or silver articles, jewellery, watches, furs, models, moulds, patterns, plans, deeds, design, documents of any description, securities, specie,

stamps, tickets, cigarettes and tobacco products other than raw

tobacco, liquor, tyres, tinned fish.

LOAD LIMIT R 2,000,000.00 in respect of GRW Loads

CONVEYANCE ANY SPECIFIED VEHICLE ON THE POLICY IS COVERED IRO GRW LOADS

LOAD LIMIT R 500,000.00

CONVEYANCE CFM46261 CFM19042 CFM12502 CFM22533 CFM57410

CFM67198



Co Reg No: 2012/089626/07 • FSP: 44159

LOAD LIMIT	R1,500,000.00
------------	---------------

CONVEYANCE	CFM26258	CFM57647	CFM23913	CFM54379	CFM26381
	CFM29826	CFM67255	CFM58614	CFM11640	CFM26216
	CFM26536	CFM26624	CFM23346	CFM22545	CFM32485
	CFM28094	CFM15741	CFM18583	CFM73455	CFM22871
	CFM28140	CFM60276	CFM47404	CFM47690	CFM39160
	CFM47036	CFM69793	CFM68130	CFM40129	CFM39025
	CFM58397	CFM41782	CFM58389	CFM55963	

TERRITORIAL LIMITS Republic of South Africa and Namibia.

DRIVER FIDELITY Included

SASRIA COVER Included

POLICY IS ACTIVE AND PREMIUMS PAYABLE MONTHLY.

Trust you find the above in order.

Kind Regards

Gail Hendricks